
 

Реквизиты приказа о зачислении  

в  МАДОУ «ЦРР-детский сад №13» 

 

№ 

п/п 

Реквизиты приказа Группа 

зачислени

я 

Кол-во 

детей № дата 

1 20 25.06.2019 Вторая 

младшая 

№2 

Первая 

младшая 

№1 

Первая 

младшая 

№4 

2 

 

 

 

2 

 

1 
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